
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 1, Handicapped

Beaverton, MI1 Wellington LTD 2027981 3,675

Macomb, MI2 Team Reaume 1926119 3,660

Vicksburg, MI3 Henschel Brothers Pressure Was 1927040 3,648

Allen Park, MI4 B.T.S Graveyard # 3 1923240 3,629

Allen Park, MI5 Marvin's Mayhem 1923226 3,611

Allen Park, MI6 C.A.S.H. #2 1923239 3,603

Bay City, MI7 Wind It Up 2035291 3,569

Comstock Park, MI8 Sully 2 2044248 3,565

Macomb, MI9 Team Snay 2 1926113 3,563

Allen Park, MI10 B.T.S Graveyard # 4 1923241 3,556

Allen Park, MI11 Kincaid Construction 1923232 3,551

Chelsea, MI11 The Misfits 1926595 3,551

Kalamazoo, MI13 Still Bowl-ieve 1960824 3,550

Bay City, MI14 AKA Bay Farm Services 1922994 3,540

Allen Park, MI15 C.A.S.H. #1 1923238 3,539

Allen Park, MI16 Throw Together 1923228 3,530

Lansing, MI17 LA Fontaine 1944020 3,528

Comstock Park, MI18 Livin on a spare 2044249 3,520

Bay City, MI19 Thrivent Financial 1922998 3,514

Allen Park, MI20 Brown's Bunch 1923222 3,511

Saline, MI21 Stick that Ginger 2038647 3,502

Macomb, MI22 Team Lattuca 2 1926117 3,500

Allen Park, MI23 B.T. S Graveyard # 1 1923216 3,499

Allen Park, MI24 "Just Duck It" 1923237 3,497

Hart, MI25 Country Acres Pools 1932330 3,496

Allen Park, MI26 Sherman Tanks 1923215 3,489

Lansing, MI27 Stormtroopers 2045125 3,483

Allen Park, MI28 Jackson Five 1923213 3,479

Sanford, MI29 GALLOUP TWO 1994022 3,478

Allen Park, MI30 Caris Five 1923235 3,477

Allen Park, MI31 White's Auto Glass 1923244 3,473

Allen Park, MI32 PPP 1923252 3,468

Stockbridge, MI32 Ted's Pro Shop 2045134 3,468

Macomb, MI34 Cobra Mfg 1926114 3,467

Saginaw, MI35 Russ's Bunch Too 1939066 3,466

Union City, MI36 Ye Old Store 1985047 3,464

Cedar Springs, MI36 Just the Tip 2002398 3,464

Bay City, MI38 Undisputed Era 2039843 3,461

Vicksburg, MI39 Here to Donate 1927050 3,458

Beaverton, MI40 Macks on Main 2016970 3,455

Allen Park, MI41 Outley's Outlaws 1923214 3,454

Chelsea, MI42 Chelsea Lanes 1926597 3,453

Lake Odessa, MI43 Turnkey Home Improvement 2038828 3,450

Allen Park, MI44 "Can't Wait" 1923231 3,444

Allen Park, MI45 Woodhaven Bowl A Rama 1923225 3,441

Macomb, MI46 Patchwork 1926122 3,434
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Allen Park, MI47 Whites Auto Glass #2 1923227 3,427

Grayling, MI48 Northern Michigan 700 Club #2 2034227 3,425

Cedar Springs, MI49 Just the Tip 2 2002397 3,424

St. Joseph, MI50 Good Boy Gang 1988836 3,423

Kalamazoo, MI51 Battle Creek Crew 1960825 3,415

Allen Park, MI52 Alven & The Chipmunks 1923220 3,411

Macomb, MI53 Team Falendysz 1926121 3,408

Allen Park, MI54 Woodland Uno 1923219 3,406

Bay City, MI54 Collier Chiropractic 1922989 3,406

Chelsea, MI56 Halfacre Squad 1926592 3,395

Vicksburg, MI57 Arrgh You Kidding Me? 1927042 3,390

Macomb, MI58 Team Lafrance 2 1926109 3,388

Ypsilanti, MI59 RBE 3 2000925 3,387

Bay City, MI60 J. Fader Construction 1922991 3,384

Muskegon, MI61 JMX Entertainment 1976700 3,380

Chelsea, MI62 PINS ON DECK 1926591 3,377

Beaverton, MI63 Drawe Crew 2016969 3,376

Allen Park, MI64 Little Caesars 1923233 3,375

Bay City, MI65 Fish's Sprinklers 1922997 3,368

Lapeer, MI65 Pepsi 4 2014969 3,368

Chelsea, MI67 Reed Barbering 1926593 3,363

Allen Park, MI68 Bob's Bunch 1923246 3,362

Vicksburg, MI69 George Phillips Pro Shop 1927047 3,360

Ypsilanti, MI69 RBE 1 2000927 3,360

Harrison Township, MI71 Benihana and the Chopsticks 2040994 3,357

Allen Park, MI72 Llama Drama 1923236 3,354

Chelsea, MI72 Knights of the New Order 1926588 3,354

Allen Park, MI74 Buffalo's 1923242 3,351

Vicksburg, MI75 Hanks Tavern on the River 1927041 3,350

Macomb, MI75 Hti Cybernetics 1926112 3,350

Allen Park, MI77 Sammie Crew 1923224 3,339

Macomb, MI77 Team Lattuca 1 1926116 3,339

Allen Park, MI79 Team Traylor 1923223 3,337

Saginaw, MI80 Screws on Fire 2005307 3,335

Allen Park, MI81 Team Brezovsky 1923221 3,330

Bay City, MI81 Bay Farm Services 1922993 3,330

Northville, MI83 The Cru 2 2029547 3,324

Northville, MI84 Elite Bowling Club Team 4 2001026 3,322

Allen Park, MI85 Key Awards 1923229 3,313

Sanford, MI86 GALLOUP ONE 1994021 3,311

Bay City, MI87 The Kids 1922996 3,300

Vicksburg, MI88 NEO Manufacturing 1927038 3,294

Macomb, MI89 Rebel Six Rub & Seasonings 1926118 3,284

Chelsea, MI90 Jerry's Kids 1990487 3,283

Macomb, MI91 Team Jeremiah 1926115 3,282

Ferndale, MI91 Boomerangs 1990656 3,282
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Sparta, MI93 Tottally Handicapped 1974388 3,279

Lansing, MI94 All Star Cards 2045114 3,276

Kalamazoo, MI95 MTH 1960823 3,270

Allen Park, MI96 Philly Will's Crew 1923250 3,266

Lake Odessa, MI97 MO Cuts 2038829 3,251

Niles, MI98 Marsh Auto 1940952 3,248

Chelsea, MI99 Camping World 1926596 3,247

Bay City, MI100 Jose’s Heroes 2035290 3,242

Macomb, MI101 Team Lafrance 1 1926108 3,238

Macomb, MI102 Collateral Damage 1926123 3,236

Allen Park, MI103 SFTIII 1923218 3,232

Saginaw, MI104 Russ's Bunch 1939065 3,224

Macomb, MI105 Team Lafrance 4 1926111 3,223

Northville, MI106 Elite Bowling Club Team 5 2029545 3,205

Bay City, MI107 Bay View Bar 1922995 3,200

Vicksburg, MI108 American Metal Fab 1927043 3,189

Lansing, MI109 Hatcher Construction 2045113 3,174

Grayling, MI110 Northern Michigan 700 Club #3 2034226 3,167

Harrison Township, MI111 Valiant Effort 2040993 3,163

Allen Park, MI112 B.T.S Graveyard # 2 1923217 3,162

Vicksburg, MI113 Rev and the Choir Boys 1927044 3,161

Allen Park, MI114 Clyburn's Clan 1923251 3,157

Allen Park, MI115 Team Lewis 1923212 3,152

Allen Park, MI116 Chihuahua & 4 Pups 1923230 3,150

Sault Ste Marie, MI117 Soo Crew 3 1989546 3,129

Lansing, MI117 Irish Pub-Lansing 1944021 3,129

Lapeer, MI119 Pepsi 5 2014968 3,112

Macomb, MI120 Team Lafrance 3 1926110 3,097

Grayling, MI121 Northern Michigan 700 Club #1 2034228 3,066

Northville, MI122 Elite Bowling Club Team 1 2001023 2,887

Jackson, MI123 The Jackson 5 1925059 2,838

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 2, Handicapped

Lapeer, MI1 Pepsi 2 2014970 3,652

Grand Rapids, MI2 Northfield Lanes Team 2 1996863 3,611

Lake orion, MI3 Team Stone 2035236 3,600

Allen Park, MI4 Team Green 1923249 3,568

Stockbridge, MI5 Stockbridge Bowl 2018027 3,537

Saginaw, MI6 Georges Boys 1 2002135 3,535

Chelsea, MI7 The Wrecking Balls 1926586 3,533

Chelsea, MI8 FXXX That Pin 1926585 3,528

Essexville, MI9 Thrown Together 2045154 3,518

Stockbridge, MI10 Stockbridge Panthers 2018028 3,511

Dundee, MI11 Train Wreck #2 1937775 3,502
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Chelsea, MI12 Parts Peddler Dexter 1926589 3,496

Dundee, MI13 Train Wreck #1 1937774 3,494

Stockbridge, MI14 Sparty Victors Bar & Grill 2018026 3,486

Allen Park, MI15 Carr's Compound 1923248 3,473

Chelsea, MI16 Ray's Team 1926594 3,471

Beaverton, MI17 LD Strikes 2016971 3,460

Allen Park, MI18 Lucas Oil Kings 1923245 3,458

Vicksburg, MI19 World's Okayest Bowlers 1927048 3,454

South Haven, MI20 Koos Krew 1929274 3,451

Allen Park, MI21 Team Moebs 1923211 3,446

Dewitt, MI22 Sunday Saints 1927397 3,441

Norton Shores, MI22 One Step Up Landscaping 1943416 3,441

Stockbridge, MI24 The Gazebo 2018029 3,439

Vicksburg, MI25 Nichols Hardwood 1927034 3,435

Grayling, MI26 Northern Michigan 700 Club #4 2034225 3,434

Dewitt, MI27 Gutter Grubs 1927392 3,430

Hart, MI28 FOE BOWLING 1932329 3,426

Saginaw, MI29 Georges Boys 2 2002136 3,424

Allen Park, MI30 Real Deal 1923247 3,419

Vicksburg, MI31 Pin Ticklers 1927046 3,395

Chelsea, MI32 Chelsea CarQuest 1926584 3,390

Norton Shores, MI32 Lange Family Dental 1943417 3,390

Macomb, MI34 Beer Hunters 1926120 3,388

Lapeer, MI35 Pepsi 1 2014972 3,387

Sault Ste Marie, MI36 Soo Crew 4 1989545 3,385

Ypsilanti, MI37 RBE 2 2000926 3,384

Lapeer, MI38 Pepsi 3 2014971 3,376

Kingston, MI39 Meads Tavern 1971119 3,375

Dewitt, MI40 Odd Balls 1927391 3,362

Vicksburg, MI41 Integrative Wellness 1927036 3,359

Jackson, MI41 Parnall Gang #4 1925058 3,359

Grand Rapids, MI43 Northfield Lanes Team 1 1996864 3,356

Lakeview, MI43 Enbody 2040796 3,356

Northville, MI45 The Cru 1 2029546 3,350

Kingston, MI46 Lane's Leftovers 1971117 3,334

Grayling, MI47 Northern Michigan 700 Club #5 2034224 3,331

Vicksburg, MI48 Ask Me Later 1927039 3,330

Cass City, MI48 MARTIN ELECTRIC 1962414 3,330

Lansing, MI50 Irrigation Systems Inc 2030856 3,329

Dewitt, MI51 Just For Fun 1927398 3,327

Muskegon, MI52 747 Spare Parts 2035210 3,326

Dewitt, MI53 Salty 1927394 3,322

Dewitt, MI53 Perfect Fit 1927396 3,322

Fremont, MI53 The Hound Lounge 2030970 3,322

Kingston, MI56 Lane's Lanes 1971118 3,318

Hudsonville, MI57 Pocket Pounders 2013278 3,316

Michigan State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Mi State USBC 122nd Annual Open Championships, Team Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Feb 18, 2025   12:50 PM Page 4 of 6



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 2, Handicapped

Linden, MI58 Gutt-Er-Done 1984488 3,315

Dewitt, MI59 Guys/Gals 1927393 3,312

Jackson, MI60 Parnall Gang #2 1925056 3,307

Dewitt, MI60 Omnimax 1927389 3,307

Cass City, MI62 MI-TECH TOOLING 1962415 3,306

South Haven, MI62 This Isn't No Tap 1971791 3,306

Dewitt, MI64 Misfits 1927395 3,296

Allen Park, MI65 Blue Pin Alley 1923210 3,294

Vicksburg, MI66 Lounge Lizards 1927037 3,292

Dewitt, MI67 Just Us 1927390 3,291

Springport, MI68 The Team 1983103 3,282

Vicksburg, MI69 Michael Young Team 20 1927051 3,281

Bay City, MI70 Main Street Seed & Supply 1922992 3,275

Vicksburg, MI71 Hit It & Spin It 1927033 3,272

Stockbridge, MI72 Living on a Spare 2018030 3,269

Chelsea, MI73 Eder & Diver Insurance 1926587 3,267

Jackson, MI74 Parnall Gang #3 1925057 3,257

Allen Park, MI75 Team Postinger 1923234 3,248

Madison Heights, MI75 Don't Panic! 1999001 3,248

Vicksburg, MI77 Mancino's Sturgis 1927035 3,245

Allen Park, MI78 Team Stroud 1923253 3,242

Mason, MI79 Mixed Up Dozen 2 1985109 3,240

Lake orion, MI80 Glory Bowls 2035238 3,238

Vicksburg, MI81 Empty Pockets 1927049 3,227

Stockbridge, MI82 Meier Mania 2018031 3,223

Northville, MI83 Elite Bowling Club Team 2 2001024 3,218

Bay City, MI84 WILDSHOCKNUTZ 1922990 3,210

Allen Park, MI85 Boot Scoot & Boogie 1923243 3,209

Mason, MI86 MIxed Up Dozen 1 1985108 3,201

Vicksburg, MI87 Dead Ends 1927032 3,198

Union City, MI88 Jacks Grocery 1979327 3,196

Cassopolis, MI89 Hartman Auto Service 1954154 3,179

Vicksburg, MI90 Confluence 1927045 3,168

Beaverton, MI90 Flynn Lumber 2016972 3,168

Stockbridge, MI92 Mancinos 1960677 3,150

Midland, MI93 The Secret Stuff 2045074 3,148

Northville, MI94 Elite Bowling Club Team 3 2001025 3,146

Chelsea, MI95 Dannos Disciples 1926590 3,145

Muskegon, MI96 Strike Zone 2035209 3,134

Holt, MI97 ShawDogs LLC 2000405 3,108

Jackson, MI98 Parnall Gang #1 1925055 3,068

Sparta, MI99 Advantage Fleet 1974389 3,045

Cassopolis, MI100 Troy Muffler 1954155 2,922
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Macomb, MI1 Team Reaume 1926119 3,489

Allen Park, MI2 C.A.S.H. #2 1923239 3,279

Macomb, MI3 Team Snay 2 1926113 3,268

Lansing, MI4 Stormtroopers 2045125 3,236

Bay City, MI5 Wind It Up 2035291 3,199

Bay City, MI6 Fish's Sprinklers 1922997 3,178

Allen Park, MI7 C.A.S.H. #1 1923238 3,175

Macomb, MI7 Cobra Mfg 1926114 3,175

Allen Park, MI9 Outley's Outlaws 1923214 3,170

Allen Park, MI10 B.T. S Graveyard # 1 1923216 3,158

Macomb, MI11 Team Lattuca 2 1926117 3,153

Macomb, MI12 Patchwork 1926122 3,147

Kalamazoo, MI13 Still Bowl-ieve 1960824 3,134

Allen Park, MI14 Woodhaven Bowl A Rama 1923225 3,133

Chelsea, MI15 Jerry's Kids 1990487 3,075

Kalamazoo, MI16 MTH 1960823 3,073

Bay City, MI17 The Kids 1922996 3,057

Macomb, MI18 Team Jeremiah 1926115 3,007

Macomb, MI19 Hti Cybernetics 1926112 2,987

Chelsea, MI20 Knights of the New Order 1926588 2,986

Allen Park, MI21 B.T.S Graveyard # 2 1923217 2,937

Lansing, MI22 Hatcher Construction 2045113 2,882

Macomb, MI23 Team Lattuca 1 1926116 2,810

Macomb, MI24 Collateral Damage 1926123 2,798

Macomb, MI25 Rebel Six Rub & Seasonings 1926118 2,778

Harrison Township, MI26 Valiant Effort 2040993 2,763

Macomb, MI27 Team Lafrance 3 1926110 2,670

Macomb, MI28 Team Lafrance 4 1926111 2,667
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